Flat Elbows (FE) are designed to create fixed angular coplanar connections
between horizontal cable runs (cable ladder installed in horizontal plane) and
between vertical cable runs (cable ladder installed in vertical plane).
FLAT ELBOWS
System Type Fitting TypeSystem Type Finish
SW5  -  SAC  -  SS  HOW TO ORDER
Accessory Type
Speedway® Cable Ladder Systems provide faster and easier installation,

72
visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
73
Speedway® SW4 Cable Ladder
      = Select a finish/material (Refer to page 22)
Weights shown are for Hot Dip Galvanised finish only.
Part Number No. of
Rungs
Dimensions (mm) Weight*
(kg)W W1 L H
SW4-SL3-150-
10
150 200
3000 110
13.93
SW4-SL3-300- 300 350 15.55
SW4-SL3-450- 450 500 17.17
SW4-SL3-600- 600 650 18.79
SW4-SL3-750- 750 800 23.12
SW4-SL3-900- 900 950 25.28
SW4-SL3-1050- 1050 1100 27.34
Speedway® 4 (SW4) Medium Duty Cable Ladder is manufactured in 3m lengths as
standard, 6m lengths available to order.
Available in standard widths of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm, 600mm, 750mm, 900mm
and 1050mm. Widths up to 1200mm are available to order.

er
System Type Fitting Type Width
HOW TO ORDER
System Type Finish
SW5  -  SAC  -  SS  HOW TO ORDER
Accessory Type
74 Product Available in:
Speedway® SW5 Cable Ladder
      = Select a finish/material (Refer to page 22)
Weights shown are for Hot Dip Galvanised finish only.
Part Number No. of
Rungs
Dimensions (mm) Weight*
(kg)W W1 L H
SW5-SL3-150-
10
150 200
3000 125
18.53
SW5-SL3-300- 300 350 20.15
SW5-SL3-450- 450 500 21.77
SW5-SL3-600- 600 650 23.40
SW5-SL3-750- 750 800 27.72
SW5-SL3-900- 900 950 29.88
SW5-SL3-1050- 1050 1100 32.05
Speedway® 5 (SW5) Heavy Duty Cable Ladder is manufactured in 3m lengths
as standard, 6m lengths available to order.
Available in standard widths of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm, 600mm, 750mm,
900mm and 1050mm. Widths up to 1200mm are available to order.
Rung spacing is 300mm as standard.
Height H 125mm
Loading Depth D 100mm
Ladder Width W 100mm to 1500mm
Overall Width W1 W + 50mm
Maximum Internal Width W2 W + 14mm
Flange Width F 25mm
H
L
W1
W
300mm
150mm
W2
H D
W
W1
F
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQEE EZ ST CP
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL

74
visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
75
Speedway® SW6 Cable Ladder
      = Select a finish/material (Refer to page 22)
Weights shown are for Hot Dip Galvanised finish only.
Part Number No. of
Rungs
Dimensions (mm) Weight*
(kg)W W1 L H
SW6-SL3-150-
10
150 200
3000 150
17.02
SW6-SL3-300- 300 350 18.65
SW6-SL3-450- 450 500 20.28
SW6-SL3-600- 600 650 21.90
SW6-SL3-750- 750 800 26.08
SW6-SL3-900- 900 950 28.22
SW6-SL3-1050- 1050 1100 30.35
Speedway® 6 (SW6) Extra Heavy Duty Cable Ladder is manufactured in 3m lengths as
standard, 6m lengths available to order.
Available in standard widths of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm, 600mm, 750mm,
900mm and 1050mm. Widths up to 1200mm are available to order.